D S  6 0
D i s t a n c e  S e n s o r
T
E
C
H
N
I

Storage – 25 to + 75 °C
Weight 202 g
Ordering information
Technical data DS 60 -P
21111
-N
21111
-P
21311
-N
21311
-P
41111
-N
41111
-P
41311
-N
41311
Type
DS 60-P21111
DS 60-P21311
DS 60-P41111
DS 60-P41311
DS 60-N21111
DS 60-N21311
DS 60-N41111
DS 60-N41311
DS 60-P41111-S03
Part no.
1 016 361
1 016 393
1 016 687

-N
51311
Ordering information
Type
DS 60-P31111
DS 60-P31311
DS 60-P51111
DS 60-P51311
DS 60-N31111
DS 60-N31311
DS 60-N51111
DS 60-N51311